MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
2° Turno Prove Libere 12/05/2019 14:00

Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 14:02:23

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
17 1:31.818 -5.165 +5.604
(12) ZULIAN 18 1:30.714 -1.104 +4.500
1 1:40.058 +14.722 19 1:29.650 -1.064 +3.436
2 1:37.519 -2.539 +12.183 20 1:30.301 +0.651 +4.087
3 1:36.491 -1.028 +11.155 21 1:28.068 2.233 +1.854
4 2:02.813 +26.322 +37.477 22 1:27.486 -0.582 +1.272
5 8:50.390 6:47.577 7:25.054 23 1:29.087 +1.601 +2.873
6 1:40.765 7:09.625 +15.429 24 4:23.113 2:54.026 2:56.899
7 1:34.338 -6.427 +9.002 25 1:27.700 2:55.413 +1.486
8 1:32.786 -1.552 +7.450 26 1:27.677 -0.023 +1.463
9 1:32.314 0.472 +6.978 27 1:26.214 -1.463
10 1:32.150 -0.164 +6.814 28 1:48.585 +22.371 +22.371
11 51:56.065 2:23.915 ):30.729
12 1:47.101 2:08.964 +21.765 (5) Max DANESI
13 1:37.594 -9.507 +12.258 T 1:35.716 +9.371
14 2:00.824 +23.230 +35.488 2 1:35.262 -0.454 +8.917
15 1:34.972 -25.852 +9.636 3 1:32.712 -2.550 +6.367
16 1:35.899 +0.927 +10.563 4 1:32.012 -0.700 +5.667
17 7:00.993 5:25.094 5:35.657 5  11:38.078 0:06.066 ):11.733
18 1:34.283 -5:26.710 +8.947 6 1:29.683 0:08.395 +3.338
19 1:32.905 -1.378 +7.569 7 1:30.696 +1.013 +4.351
20 1:31.393 -1.512 +6.057 8 1:28.029 -2.667 +1.684
21 1:31.134 -0.259 +5.798 9 1:29.717 +1.688 +3.372
22 1:34.454 +3.320 +9.118 10 1:27.724 -1.993 +1.379
23 1:30.912 -3.542 +5.576 11 1:27.427 -0.297 +1.082
24 1:36.437 +5.525 +11.101 12 51:05.002 9:37.575 ):38.657
25 1:29.233 -7.204 +3.897 13 1:34.131 9:30.871 +7.786
26 1:29.070 -0.163 +3.734 14 1:29.543 -4.588 +3.198
27 1:29.928 +0.858 +4.592 15 1:28.171 -1.372 +1.826
28 1:29.680 -0.248 +4.344 16 1:28.648 +0.477 +2.303
29 1:28.978 -0.702 +3.642 17 1:32.134 +3.486 +5.789
30 1:28.698 -0.280 +3.362 18 17:03.839 5:31.705 5:37.494
31 1:27.990 -0.708 +2.654 19 1:39.659 5:24.180 +13.314
32 43:02.797 1:34.807 1:37.461 20 1:28.914 -10.745 +2.569
33 1:31.614 1:31.183 +6.278 21 1:27.934 -0.980 +1.589
34 1:29.834 -1.780 +4.498 22 1:27.353 -0.581 +1.008
35 1:30.168 +0.334 +4.832 23 1:31.042 +3.689 +4.697
36 1:29.129 -1.039 +3.793 24 1:27.855 -3.187 +1.510
37 1:28.751 -0.378 +3.415 25 1:26.345 -1.510
38 1:28.706 -0.045 +3.370 26 1:33.405 +7.060 +7.060
39 1:28.667 -0.039 +3.331 27 1:30.268 -3.137 +3.923
40 1:27.700 -0.967 +2.364 28 1:28.540 -1.728 +2.195
41 1:31.110 +3.410 +5.774 29 1:29.084 +0.544 +2.739
42 1:31.971 +0.861 +6.635 30 1:29.199 +0.115 +2.854
43 1:32.265 +0.294 +6.929 31 1:27.622 -1.577 +1.277
44 1:26.707 -5.558 +1.371
45 1:25.336 -1.371 (8) Andrea ZAGONER
46 28:23.230 6:57.894 5:57.894 T 1:32.019 +5.607
2 1:30.356 -1.663 +3.944
(14) Alex MENEGHINI 3 1:30.189 -0.167 +3.777
1 1:51.985 +25.771 4 1:28.999 -1.190 +2.587
2 1:40.263 -11.722 +14.049 5  16:37.543 :08.544 111131
3 1:34.411 -5.852 +8.197 6 1:32.241 :05.302 +5.829
4 11:27.230 152.819 :01.016 7 1:29.254 -2.987 +2.842
5 1:51.242 :35.988 +25.028 8 1:29.551 +0.297 +3.139
6 1:39.971 -11.271 +13.757 9 6:54.251 5:24.700 5:27.839
7 1:35.399 -4.572 +9.185 10 1:28.403 5:25.848 +1.991
8 1:34.120 -1.279 +7.906 11 1:27.269 -1.134 +0.857
9 1:33.089 -1.031 +6.875 12 1:27.811 +0.542 +1.399
10 9:38.604 8:05.515 8:12.390 13 1:27.586 -0.225 +1.174
11 1:31.213 -8:07.391 +4.999 14 1:28.047 +0.461 +1.635
12 1:32.480 +1.267 +6.266 15 1:28.099 +0.052 +1.687
13 1:42.173 +9.693 +15.959 16 48:29.257 7:01.158 7:02.845
14 42:05.218 2:23.045 ):39.004 17 1:28.409 7:00.848 +1.997
15 1:33.112 2:32.106 +6.898 18 2:16.745 +48.336 +50.333
16 1:36.983 +3.871 +10.769 19 5:20.536 3:03.791 3:54.124
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: RAPI Andrea Orbits
HABMScq
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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
2° Turno Prove Libere 12/05/2019 14:00

Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 14:02:23

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
20 1:27.976 3:52.560 +1.564 13 7:18.608 1:26.422 5:48.253
21 1:27.604 0.372 +1.192 14 1:34.016 -5:44.592 +3.661
22 1:26.412 -1.192 15 1:33.555 -0.461 +3.200
23 1:28.176 +1.764 +1.764 16 1:30.355 -3.200

17 14:38.023 3:07.668 3:07.668
(7) Nicola REGONINI 18 7:22.615 7:15.408 5:52.260
1 1:34.562 +7.763
2 9:35.917 8:01.355 8:09.118 (10) Gianluca CASAROLA
3 1:35.415 8:00.502 +8.616 T 1:53.475 ¥17.177
4 1:32.459 -2.956 +5.660 2 1:48.809 -4.666 +12.511
5 1:30.455 -2.004 +3.656 3 1:45.754 -3.055 +9.456
6 1:28.841 -1.614 +2.042 4 1:43.505 -2.249 +7.207
7 1:27.755 -1.086 +0.956 5 9:05.804 7:22.299 7:29.506
8  1:26.799 -0.956 6 1:46.596 7:19.208 +10.298
9  59:57.615 3:30.816 3:30.816 7 1:43.121 -3.475 +6.823
10 1:34.025 3:23.590 +7.226 8 1:43.673 +0.552 +7.375
11 7:50.398 6:16.373 6:23.599 9 1:41.421 -2.252 +5.123
12 1:32.452 6:17.946 +5.653 10 1:39.712 -1.709 +3.414
13 1:31.291 -1.161 +4.492 11 1:38.335 -1.377 +2.037
14 1:35.492 +4.201 +8.693 12 52:55.970 1:17.635 1:19.672
15 1:31.126 -4.366 +4.327 13 1:40.031 1:15.939 +3.733
16 1:28.960 -2.166 +2.161 14 1:38.023 -2.008 +1.725
17 1:28.145 -0.815 +1.346 15 1:39.158 +1.135 +2.860
18 1:28.088 -0.057 +1.289 16 1:36.698 -2.460 +0.400
19 1:27.563 -0.525 +0.764 17 1:40.473 +3.775 +4.175
18 10:34.066 8:53.593 8:57.768
(2) Danilo CIUTI 19 1:37.404 8:56.662 +1.106
1 1:32.198 +5.363 20 1:47.609 +10.205 +11.311
2 1:31.265 -0.933 +4.430 21 1:37.022 -10.587 +0.724
3 1:33.217 +1.952 +6.382 22 1:38.451 +1.429 +2.153
4 1:32.883 0.334 +6.048 23 1:43.088 +4.637 +6.790
5 1:33.466 +0.583 +6.631 24 1:38.982 -4.106 +2.684
6  10:22.654 8:49.188 8:55.819 25 1:44.634 +5.652 +8.336
7 1:29.881 -8:52.773 +3.046 26 1:38.285 -6.349 +1.987
8 1:29.778 -0.103 +2.943 27 1:36.298 -1.987
9 1:29.898 +0.120 +3.063 28 1:37.483 +1.185 +1.185
10 1:29.304 -0.594 +2.469
11 1:27.742 -1.562 +0.907 (9) CARRETTA
12 1:46.701 +18.959 +19.866 1 1:40.979 +4.421
13 50:44.986 3:58.285 ):18.151 2 1:42.182 +1.203 +5.624
14 1:34.679 2:10.307 +7.844 3 13:08.221 126.039 131.663
15 1:29.369 -5.310 +2.534 4 1:43.090 :25.131 +6.532
16 1:28.583 -0.786 +1.748 5 1:40.827 -2.263 +4.269
17 1:28.649 +0.066 +1.814 6 1:39.424 -1.403 +2.866
18 1:29.773 +1.124 +2.938 7 1:48.131 +8.707 +11.573
19 17:05.309 5:35.536 3:38.474 8 1:41.516 -6.615 +4.958
20 1:39.141 5:26.168 +12.306 9 9:08.494 7:26.978 7:31.936
21 1:28.956 -10.185 +2.121 10 1:41.006 7:27.488 +4.448
22 1:29.520 +0.564 +2.685 11 1:38.991 -2.015 +2.433
23 1:26.835 -2.685 12 1:38.432 -0.559 +1.874
24 1:32.208 +5.373 +5.373 13 1:38.628 +0.196 +2.070
25 1:28.147 -4.061 +1.312 14 1:36.558 -2.070
(1) Nicolo ZUCCATO (11) Alessandro MARCON
1 1:40.888 +10.533 T 1:55.523 +6.602
2 1:35.275 5.613 +4.920 2 33:00.627 114.104 :20.706
3 1:35.456 +0.181 +5.101 3 2:02.171 1:07.456 +13.250
4 1:37.490 +2.034 +7.135 4 1:54.693 -7.478 +5.772
5 7:55.477 6:17.987 6:25.122 5 1:54.278 -0.415 +5.357
6 1:33.097 6:22.380 +2.742 6 1:54.002 -0.276 +5.081
7 1:32.167 -0.930 +1.812 7 45:30.681 3:36.679 3:41.760
8 1:32.220 +0.053 +1.865 8 1:52.040 3:38.641 +3.119
9 1:33.784 +1.564 +3.429 9 1:50.799 -1.241 +1.878
10 1:33.916 +0.132 +3.561 10 1:51.150 +0.351 +2.229
11 1:38.780 +4.864 +8.425 11 1:52.220 +1.070 +3.299
12 38:45.030 7:06.250 7:14.675 12 1:50.204 -2.016 +1.283
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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

2° Turno Prove Libere 12/05/2019 14:00

Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 14:02:23

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
13 1:49.749 -0.455 +0.828
14 1:48.921 -0.828
15 1:51.390 +2.469 +2.469
16 1:49.949 -1.441 +1.028

| Chief of Timing & Scoring: RAPI Andrea Orbits
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